
1 IQTSEUY

2 IEQUEPU YETIS H4  48 48

3 REPAMEL PIQUEUSE 8B  75 123

4 RIHOOSU EMPILERA 7E  80 203

5 TVASOUU HOIR 8L  42 245

6 OOFAIWZ VAUTOURS O2  62 307

7 HJIFARW ZOO 9I  44 351

8 MJEIIMS WHARF 6A  34 385

9 MFLAMEN MEIJIS F7  30 415

10 ALELMIN FAME E11 28 443

11 NDKLUVU ANIMELLE 14A 72 515

12 DSALUVU KAN A13 36 551

13 DTCARAE UVULAS 15H 36 587

14 BEBDEDE CARTAYE 4C  36 623

15 DDEDLET BEBE 14L 22 645

16 DDELAET DETELEZ I3  23 668

17 ELDNDTT KEA 13A 30 698

18 NOLTTE[ DENDI N4  21 719

19 OGRGESS FILOuTENT 11E 72 791

20 IGCRNSS GORE J2  34 825

21 XNGNSI[ SCIER O11 30 855

IXIa 9D  41 896

Coup
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